November 2025 1 www.wtsensor.com
PCM91 Monocrystalline Silicon
Single Pressure Sensor Component
Feature
■ Adopting an advanced
monocrystalline silicon single
pressure sensor
■ Wide range coverage of 0~6kPa...

20MA 0~20MPa 40MPa
40MA 0~40MPa 60MPa
How to order
PCM91 - 100kG C1 H11 M1 Z
Pressure range
6kG = 6kPa gauge pressure
40kG = 40kPa gauge pressure
100kG = 100kPa gauge pressure
250kG = 250kPa gauge pressure
100kA = 100kPa absolute pressure
250kA = 250kPa absolute pressure
1MG = 1MPa gauge pressure
3MG = 3MPa gauge pressure
10MS = 10MPa sealed pressure
20MS = 20MPa sealed pressure
40MS = 40MPa sealed pressure
Others
Thread connector
H2=M27×2
H9=M45×1.5
H10=M56×1.5
H11=55-16 American threads
Others
Pressure port
C1 = M20×1.5
C2 = G1/2
C7 = NPT1/2
C7F = NPT1/2 female
Others
Product model
PCM91
Gauge outfit model
None = Standard gauge outfit
Z= Zhongrui gauge outfit
Others
Diaphragm material
Without identification = 316L
M1= Hastelloy C (≤10MPa)
Others